TULOKSET VIl HARJU MTB 14.5.2011

Aurinkoisessa mutta koleassa ja tuulisessa saassa ajetussa kisassa oli mukana 38 osallistujaa.

LUOKKA/
SIJOITUS

M10

M16

M18
1

NIMI

Jesse Jarvinen
Jesse Ukkonen
Eemeli Kanervo

Niklas Valli
Joonas Ukkonen

Simo Terava
Ville Pohjola

Juuso Jarvinen

Jukka Pahajoki

MIEHET KUNTO

a b~ WODN -

Janne Ahola
Pietari Sorri
Niko Luojumaki
Arsi Heindaho
Tommi Terava

NAISET YLEINEN

1

a ~ ODN

Sini Alusniemi
Sini Savolainen
Merja Tenhumaki
Ulla Yrjola

Laura Kanervo

SEURA TAI

JOUKKUE

JYPS Nuoriso

Kensu 1

HH2000

JYPS Nuoriso
JYPS Nuoriso

JYPS Nuoriso

JYPS Nuoriso

Stamina TC
JYPS 1
JYPS 3

JYPS 1

Kensu 1
Kensu 1

MATKA

10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

AIKA

10:20
10:26
11:40

18:11
24:56

15:27
16:53

18:58

28:33

25:56
26:24
28:42
29:58
31:08

26:08
28:18
31:20
33:12
34:35

PISTEET

20
16
14

20
16

20
16

20

20

20
16
14
12
10

20
16
14
12
10



MIEHET YLEINEN

10 © N M ON -

M40

a b~ WODN -

M50

WN -

Valtteri Repo
Jaakko Sorvisto
Jouni Kinnunen
Arto Rikalainen
Juha Kauppinen
Mikko Huumonen
Esa Tarkiainen
Turo Jakonen
Jukka Turunen
Ville Laaksonen
Valtteri Suonpera

Jukka Jarvinen
Urpo Utriainen
Juha Jarvinen

CC Picaro 1
CC Picaro 1
JYPS 1
JYPS 1

CC Picaro 1
Kensu 1
MetsoMTB
CC Picaro 1
JYPS
JYPS

JYPS/Kensu 1
JYPS 2
JYPS 2

Tuomo LappalainenTeam Tuplapukki

Mika Videnoja

Oiva Lipsonen

Matti Purojarvi
Jouni Lavia

JOUKKUEKILPAILU

1

2

JYPS Nuoriso

Simo Teréavé, Ville Pohjola, Jukka Pahajoki, Jesse Jérvinen, Juuso Jérvinen

CC Picaro 1

Oiva Lipsonen, Valtteri Repo, Jaakko Sorvisto, Mikko Huumonen, Jukka Turunen

JYPS 1

JYPS / RC Eemeli

CC Picaro 1
JYPS 2

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

10

10
10

Niko Luojumaki, Sini Alusniemi, Juha Kauppinen, Juha Aalto, Arto Rikalainen

Kensu 1

Ulla Yrjola, Jukka Jérvinen, Eemeli Kanervo, Laura Kanervo, Esa Tarkiainen

JYPS 2

Matti Purojérvi, Urpo Utriainen, Juha Jérvinen, Ari Hayrinen, Kari Vaara

JYPS 3

Arsi Heindaho, Tommi Espo, Mika Pensas, Jouni Kattilakoski, Hannu R&bina

34:03
35:51
36:35
39:26
39:35
39:51
40:45
41:20
43:11
43:28
39:00

38:46
40:19
40:40
42:40
43:21

28:11

30:21
35:43

20
16
14
12
10

20

16
14

PISTEET
60

56

46

46

46
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